CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2019

HOT FOOD

PIES
PASTIES
SAUSAGE ROLLS

CHEESE & BACON S/R large

POTATO PIE
HOT DOG

HASH BROWN (LUNCH ONLY)

NACHOS

$4.00
$4.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00
$1.00
$5.00

SWEET CHILLI ROLL ¢ermies $5.00

PASTA (thurs/friday)

$6.00

CROISSANTS (ham & cheese) $5.00

ROAST BEEF ROLL (rerm22.3)

STEAMED DIM SIMS

CHICKEN BURGERS

(1) BURGER IN ROLL
WITH SAUCE OR MAYO

(2) BURGER IN ROLL
WITH CHEESE & LETTUCE

(3) BURGER IN ROLL
WITH CHEESE, CARROT,

$5.00
$1.00

$3.50
$5.00

$7.00

TOMATO, LETTUCE, ONION & CUCUMBER

BREAD ROLLS

SALAD ROLL (HAM)
WITH CHEESE, CARROT

$7.00

TOMATO, LETTUCE, ONION & CUCUMBER

SALAD ROLL (CHICKEN)
HAM & CHEESE ROLL
HAM ROLL

CHEESE ROLL

BREAD ROLL

$7.00
$5.00
$3.50
$3.00
$1.50

SANDWICHES (ASSORTED PRICES)

CAKES

HEDGEHOG SLICE
PEPPERMINT SLICE
MUD CAKE SLICE
CARAMEL SLICE
SCROLLS

ICED DONUTS
LAMINGTONS
CUSTARD TART
APPLE PIES (warm)
MUFFIN (choc chip/fruit)

YOGURT

FRUIT PERPIECE

DRINKS
BOTTLE WATER
QUENCH (FLAVOURED)

JUICE 350ml
FLAVOURED MILK swm

FLAVOURED MILK large
UP & GO 350ml

CHICKEN WRAPS

NOODLES (Beer/cHICKEN)

PLASTIC FORK/SPOON
HOT WATER

Mrs Mac gluten free meat pie $5.50 available but
Must be pre ordered before school starts and paid for at time of ordering

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.50
$2.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$3.00

$3.00

$1.00

$1.50
$1.50

$3.00
$2.50

$3.50
$4.00

$7.00

$3.00
.30c
.30c



