## **CANTEEN PRICE LIST 2019**

HOT FOOD		CAKES	
PIES	<b>\$4.00</b>	HEDGEHOG SLICE	<b>\$1.50</b>
PASTIES	<b>\$4.00</b>	PEPPERMINT SLICE	\$1.50
SAUSAGE ROLLS	<b>\$2.00</b>	MUD CAKE SLICE	<b>\$1.50</b>
CHEESE & BACON S/R larg	ge \$4.00	CARAMEL SLICE	<b>\$1.50</b>
POTATO PIE	<b>\$4.50</b>	SCROLLS	\$3.50
HOT DOG	<b>\$4.00</b>	ICED DONUTS	<b>\$2.50</b>
HASH BROWN (LUNCH ONLY)	<b>\$1.00</b>	LAMINGTONS	\$3.50
NACHOS	<b>\$5.00</b>	CUSTARD TART	\$3.50
SWEET CHILLI ROLL (term 1 &	<b>\$5.00</b>	<b>APPLE PIES (warm)</b>	<b>\$4.00</b>
		MUFFIN (choc chip/fruit)	\$3.00
PASTA (thurs/friday)	<b>\$6.00</b>		
CROISSANTS (ham & cheese	e) \$5.00		
ROAST BEEF ROLL (TERM 2 & 3)	\$5.00	<b>YOGURT</b>	\$3.00
STEAMED DIM SIMS	<b>\$1.00</b>		
		FRUIT PER PIECE	<b>\$1.00</b>
<b>CHICKEN BURGERS</b>		<u>DRINKS</u>	
(1) BURGER IN ROLL	\$3.50	<b>BOTTLE WATER</b>	<b>\$1.50</b>
WITH SAUCE OR MAYO		QUENCH (FLAVOURED)	<b>\$1.50</b>
(2) BURGER IN ROLL	\$5.00		
WITH CHEESE & LETTUCE		JUICE 350ml	<b>\$3.00</b>
(3) BURGER IN ROLL WITH CHEESE, CARROT,	<b>\$7.00</b>	FLAVOURED MILK SM	\$2.50
TOMATO, LETTUCE, ONION & CUCUMBER		FLAVOURED MILK large	<b>\$3.50</b>
		<b>UP &amp; GO 350ml</b>	<b>\$4.00</b>
BREAD ROLLS			
SALAD ROLL (HAM)	<b>\$7.00</b>	<b>CHICKEN WRAPS</b>	<b>\$7.00</b>
WITH CHEESE, CARROT TOMATO, LETTUCE, ONION & CV	ICIMRER		
SALAD ROLL (CHICKEN)	\$7.00		
HAM & CHEESE ROLL	<b>\$5.00</b>	NOODLES (BEEF/CHICKEN)	\$3.00
HAM ROLL	\$3.50	PLASTIC FORK/SPOON	.30c
CHEESE ROLL	\$3.00	HOT WATER	.30c
	φ <b>υ•υυ</b> Φ <b>4 Ε</b> Ω		.500

**SANDWICHES** (ASSORTED PRICES)

**BREAD ROLL** 

Mrs Mac gluten free meat pie \$5.50 available but Must be pre ordered before school starts and paid for at time of ordering

\$1.50